
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC EDITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Diehm 527803 3/2258

 2 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3F. Collings 541247 2/1252

 3 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3K. Mulrine 544027 2/1211

 4 MANTON LARRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1207

 5 TALLONG EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1204

 6 HEART AND POWER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3R. Matic 543294 2/1200

 7 FRENCH WISH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4N. Staines 537646 1/0184

 8 SABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0162

 9 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0159

 10 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Absalom 548793 2/1156

 11 BUGATTI FAX Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Davis 546271 1/0151

 12 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2I. Bonham 499376 3/2150

 13 GREVELL CREED Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4P. Steedman 551860 1/0149

 14 SNOWY'S LASS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0148

 15 MCTAVISH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0147

 16 WISHING LUCK Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 6P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0138

 17 WINLOCK PUNKY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 540624 3/1135

 18 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/0132

 19 BIG TOWN SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 6P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0130

 20 BUILDER Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/2N. Staines 539742 3/2126

 21 BIG TOWN PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 5Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 3/0123

 22 ELLE SCARLETT Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/0112

 23 BUGATTI FIERCE Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1111

 24 JACK'S DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1108

 25 HARTLEY BETH Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/0108

 26 FEARLESS PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0100

 27 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 3/099

 28 MACKTOWN BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/098

 29 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/096
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 30 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/196

 31 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/096

 32 JET THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4N. Staines 539730 1/093

 33 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4C 5/4G. Hughes 541246 3/085

 34 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/083

 35 RUN TO PARADISE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Oitmann 547021 1/061

2 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 April 2022 - 09:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Thursday, 14 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABULOUS PABLO Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2S. Easey 544452 8/2232

 2 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4144

 3 HAY SAM Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/587

 4 MY GIRL SIA Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1P. Cini 529811 5/4195

 5 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 4/3135

 6 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4N. Staines 525575 8/0126

 7 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8126

 8 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score SHP, 07/02/2022, R12 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3117

 9 BAD FRANK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 4/1114

 10 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6108
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 1 DESPICABLE ZEUS Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2Y 7Y M/1M. Pryce 546628 0/0136

 2 NIFTY LEAP Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1P. Steedman 551861 0/0117

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 02/04/2022, R3, Y

RIS, 30/03/2022, R2, Y

8Y 3Y 2Y M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/0108

 4 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0104

 5 CIRCULAR KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 13/09/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P M/1A. Tutt 536682 0/078

 6 OSTI SCUD First start M/1A. Dwyer 545775 0/00

 7 SOVEREIGNTY Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 8Y M/1J. Ngurah 543853 0/025

 8 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/076

 9 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062

 10 BUGATTI IMPULSE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1J. Davis 540908 0/052

 11 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/048
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 1 PRINCE CREED Last start winner BAT, 21/03/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2P. Steedman 539382 9/7354

 2 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 3M (LGD)P 1/1S. Ngurah 508232 9/8161

 3 FALCON FLY 2 Last start winner BAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2P. Steedman 539378 9/6270

 4 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 14/12318

 5 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 1P 3/1/1B. Oitmann 530713 6/5227

 6 TANHAJI Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 6/5207

 7 DUE WEST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 6C 3/1/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/6201

 8 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 8P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4186

 9 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 1P 7C 1P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4184

 10 LIGHTNING OWL Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2L. Godden 531211 11/6154

 11 PHASE Weighted points score BUL, 07/12/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6C 4/1/1J. Cortis 534684 10/5107
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 1 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 1P 7C 1P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 10/4184

 2 FALCON FLY 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Steedman 539378 9/2270

 3 SONIC OAK Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Rowe 537503 9/7258

 4 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Hancock 529712 15/2243

 5 DUE WEST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 6C 4/1/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/5201

 6 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 537585 6/1282

 7 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 9/1228

 8 SOMETHING SASSY Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3D. Warren 527033 5/1221

 9 FEDERAL POWER Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 1/096

 10 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3183

 11 IN EXCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 05/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0177

 12 FIRKIN Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0123

 13 ROYAL THUNDER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Warren 534571 6/2294

 14 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 2/0156

 15 FEDERAL DRAGON Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 532400 6/1216

 16 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 10/1194

 17 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1189

 18 SABLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1162

 19 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2J. Cortis 538886 3/2147

 20 FANTASY FLOWER 3 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1117

 21 BAD FRANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/4I. Robinson 537690 4/0114

 22 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 26/03/2022, R6, C 7C 4P 4C 5/3A. Rowe 528710 8/2110

 23 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/199
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 1 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 537585 6/1282

 2 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 9/1228

 3 SOMETHING SASSY Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3D. Warren 527033 5/1221

 4 FEDERAL POWER Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 1/096

 5 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3183

 6 IN EXCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 05/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0177

 7 FIRKIN Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0123

 8 ROYAL THUNDER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Warren 534571 6/2294

 9 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 2/0156

 10 FEDERAL DRAGON Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 532400 6/1216

 11 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 10/1194

 12 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1189

 13 SABLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1162

 14 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2J. Cortis 538886 3/2147

 15 FANTASY FLOWER 3 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1117

 16 BAD FRANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/4I. Robinson 537690 4/0114

 17 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 26/03/2022, R6, C 7C 4P 4C 5/3A. Rowe 528710 8/2110

 18 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/199
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 1 WHAT A TEASE Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0134

 2 MEXICAN BANDIT Last start placegetter WPK, 06/04/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1J. Lord 552018 0/0112

 3 CANYA WILDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/03/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P M/1J. Lord 548573 0/0134

 4 CANYA FURY First start M/1A. Lord 548574 0/00

 5 OH SO LUSH Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 30/12/2021, R2, P 5P M/1B. Mcgovern 544065 0/050

 6 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062
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